
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

P
ag

e1
 

Ref: GTU/ Skill Development /2016/ 6641                           Date: 16/08/2016 

 

 

 

GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY 
(Established under Gujarat Act No. 20 of 2007) 

Chandkheda, Ahmedabad – 382 424, Gujarat. 

Short Re E-Tender Notice 

                            “Establishing Telecom Lab” 

The Gujarat Technological University invites Re E-Tender for 

Setting up of a Telecom Lab at various affiliated Colleges. 

e-Tender 
No. 

Name of 

Item 

Estimated 

Cost, e-Tender 

Fee 

& EMD (in Rs.) 

Last Date & 

Time for 

submission 

of e-Tender e - Tender/ Setting up of a 
Telecom Lab  

For various 
affiliated Colleges  

of Gujarat 
Technological 
University 

1,45,00,000/- 
, 

 18/09/2016 

06/  12-00 hrs. 

 2016-17          5,000/- 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 & 4,50,000/-  

Prospective bidders are invited to download Re E-Tender 

document from 19/08/2016, 12.00 noon from the n-procure 

website: gtu.nprocure.com. Alternatively they can also 

download the R e  E - Tender documents from the University 

website: www.gtu.ac.in  under Tender option. 

Dt.  : 16/08/2016 I/c Registrar 

 

http://www.gtu.ac.in/

